
Mad River United Rangers B02

Mad River, OR
B02 total strength=483
 attack=0.39   defense=0.28
alt names used:
Mad River United Rangers

Venues played:
Rogue Memorial BU10 8v8
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● Attack Defense

Mad River United Rangers B02
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).

Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

Below 0 indicates poorer than expected

Above 0 indicates better than expected
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SOSA Junior Pirates B02

RVSC Timbers Future Stars Black B03

Table Rock SC Thunder B02

Mad River United Rangers B02

Mad River United Rangers B02

1

3

2

4

1

venue

Rogue Memorial BU10 8v8
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